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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
04/11/2023 - 11:15 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

2010 and younger

1. KONT Marten 10 Yess 26.39 445
2. LAURIMAA Mikk 10 MyFitness 26.56 437
3. KOTKIN Luca 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.27 404
4. KUZNETSOV Maksim 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 27.68 386
5. KORJAKIN Matvei 10 Spordiklubi Garant 28.26 363
6. BOTSMANOV Villem 10 Yess 28.48 354
7. GROSSBERG Tristan 10 Parnu Spordikool 28.78 343
8. DORONIN Grigori 10 Spordiklubi Garant 28.85 341
9. GRIGORJEV Artjom 10 Spordiklubi Garant 28.97 336

10. PAJU Markus 10 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 29.45 320
11. BOJARIN Timur 12 Spordiklubi Garant 29.51 318
12. PAURSON Raimo 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.75 311
13. SAADI Sten-Mihkel 10 MyFitness 29.94 305

ZIMENKOV Anton 11 Spordiklubi Garant 29.94 305
15. VIIRA Arthur 11 Yess 30.72 282
16. MILJAN Sebastian 10 Parnu Spordikool 31.04 273
17. ZAYTSEV Vsevolod 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 31.31 266
18. GULJAJEV Maksim 11 Spordiklubi Garant 31.72 256
19. REPPO Lennart 11 Yess 32.26 244
20. SALUMAA Raiden 10 Parnu Spordikool 32.35 242
21. TIHHANOVSKI Taras 12 Yess 32.49 238
22. REIMANN Raner 10 Parnu Spordikool 32.53 238
23. MASSAKAS Simon 10 Yess 32.73 233
24. REINSOO Maru 12 Yess 32.82 231
25. LEPIK Johannes 11 Yess 32.91 229
26. VANA Oliver 10 Spordiklubi Nord 33.26 222
27. RUSSAK Jaramir 12 Spordiklubi Garant 34.34 202
28. STOROZHUK Daniel 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.63 197
29. PASHENKOV Matvei 14 Yess 34.71 195
30. LINNIK Lev 11 Spordiklubi Garant 35.01 190
31. PARN Mairold 11 Yess 35.41 184
32. MILJUKOV Marten 12 Yess 36.25 172
33. FILONENKO Dmitri 10 Spordiklubi Garant 37.11 160
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. VOSOKOVSKI Timo 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 25.07 520
2. OTT Karl-Eric 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 25.30 505
3. SIRCHIZIUC Timur 08 Balti 25.49 494
4. ZGURO Arseni 09 NRK Kalev 25.60 488
5. MARRAN Mart Lukas 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 26.14 458
6. STIKANOV Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 26.34 448
7. AROLD Marten Erik 09 Paide Ujumisklubi 26.45 442
8. MOTASNJOV Maksim 09 NRK Kalev 26.50 440
9. GRABOVSCHI Savva 08 Balti 26.53 438

10. KAAR Hugo Sebastian 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 26.69 430
11. TALPAS-TALTSEPP Timo 08 Parnu Spordikool 26.90 420
12. MAESEPP Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.29 403
13. FEDORENKO Aleksandr 09 Johvi Spordikool 27.57 390
14. ABRAS Artur 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.74 383
15. KALJUVEER Hans Herman 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.63 349
16. BOIKO Aleksandr 09 Spordiklubi Garant 28.80 342
17. PAVLOV Jevgeny 09 Narva SK/Energia 29.21 328
18. SAAGPAKK Sass-Johann 09 Parnu Spordikool 29.25 327
19. METSPALU Gustav Karl 09 Tuk 29.27 326
20. KOTOV Maksim 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 29.81 309
21. LUIK Rasmus 08 Spordiklubi Nord 30.05 301
22. KIRTSI Chris Cevor 09 Orca Swim Club 30.87 278
23. SEDASHEV Askold 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 30.99 275
24. PETENBERG Nikita 09 Parnu Spordikool 31.20 269
25. KOTELEVSKI Philipp 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 31.67 257
26. VATSENKO Aleksandr 08 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 31.82 254
27. TOOMEMAGI Ryan 08 Spordiklubi Nord 33.63 215

Open

1. VOOL Mattias 05 Tuk 23.53 628
2. KESKULA Siim 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 23.79 608
3. VIIRPUU Jako Joosep 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 23.86 603
4. SOOSAAR Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 24.47 559
5. KAGO Trevor 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 24.92 529

KAZAREVSKI Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 24.92 529
7. VOSOKOVSKI Timo 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 25.07 520
8. SILLASTE Dmitri 07 Parnu Spordikool 25.26 508
9. OTT Karl-Eric 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 25.30 505

10. SIRK Kris 07 Tuk 25.38 501
11. KAEAER Mathias 05 Orca Swim Club 25.48 495
12. SIRCHIZIUC Timur 08 Balti 25.49 494
13. JARV Alver 05 Bird Cherry 25.50 494
14. MANNA Oskar 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 25.57 490
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. ZGURO Arseni 09 NRK Kalev 25.60 488
16. JAGUSON Sander 00 Wiru Swim 25.63 486
17. VALK Rasmus 07 Orca Swim Club 25.81 476
18. VOSOKOVSKI Rene 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 26.11 460
19. MARRAN Mart Lukas 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 26.14 458

ROMANOV Artjom 06 NRK Kalev 26.14 458
21. LAKSBERG Rauno 06 Bird Cherry 26.32 449
22. STIKANOV Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 26.34 448
23. KONT Marten 10 Yess 26.39 445
24. AROLD Marten Erik 09 Paide Ujumisklubi 26.45 442
25. MOTASNJOV Maksim 09 NRK Kalev 26.50 440
26. GRABOVSCHI Savva 08 Balti 26.53 438
27. BARANOVSKI Vjatseslav 05 Johvi Spordikool 26.54 438
28. LAURIMAA Mikk 10 MyFitness 26.56 437
29. LEIB Richard 04 Yess 26.61 434
30. KAAR Hugo Sebastian 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 26.69 430
31. TALPAS-TALTSEPP Timo 08 Parnu Spordikool 26.90 420
32. KOTKIN Luca 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.27 404
33. MAESEPP Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.29 403
34. FEDORENKO Aleksandr 09 Johvi Spordikool 27.57 390
35. KUZNETSOV Maksim 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 27.68 386
36. ABRAS Artur 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.74 383
37. JARVMAGI Richard 07 Parnu Spordikool 28.01 372
38. KOLAMETS Henry 01 Yess 28.19 365
39. KORJAKIN Matvei 10 Spordiklubi Garant 28.26 363
40. BOTSMANOV Villem 10 Yess 28.48 354
41. KALJUVEER Hans Herman 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.63 349
42. GROSSBERG Tristan 10 Parnu Spordikool 28.78 343
43. BOIKO Aleksandr 09 Spordiklubi Garant 28.80 342
44. DORONIN Grigori 10 Spordiklubi Garant 28.85 341
45. GRIGORJEV Artjom 10 Spordiklubi Garant 28.97 336
46. PAVLOV Jevgeny 09 Narva SK/Energia 29.21 328
47. SAAGPAKK Sass-Johann 09 Parnu Spordikool 29.25 327
48. METSPALU Gustav Karl 09 Tuk 29.27 326
49. PAJU Markus 10 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 29.45 320
50. BOJARIN Timur 12 Spordiklubi Garant 29.51 318
51. PAURSON Raimo 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.75 311
52. KOTOV Maksim 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 29.81 309
53. SAADI Sten-Mihkel 10 MyFitness 29.94 305

ZIMENKOV Anton 11 Spordiklubi Garant 29.94 305
55. LUIK Rasmus 08 Spordiklubi Nord 30.05 301
56. VIIRA Arthur 11 Yess 30.72 282
57. KIRTSI Chris Cevor 09 Orca Swim Club 30.87 278
58. SEDASHEV Askold 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 30.99 275
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

59. MILJAN Sebastian 10 Parnu Spordikool 31.04 273
60. PETENBERG Nikita 09 Parnu Spordikool 31.20 269
61. ZAYTSEV Vsevolod 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 31.31 266
62. KOTELEVSKI Philipp 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 31.67 257
63. GULJAJEV Maksim 11 Spordiklubi Garant 31.72 256
64. VATSENKO Aleksandr 08 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 31.82 254
65. REPPO Lennart 11 Yess 32.26 244
66. SALUMAA Raiden 10 Parnu Spordikool 32.35 242
67. TIHHANOVSKI Taras 12 Yess 32.49 238
68. REIMANN Raner 10 Parnu Spordikool 32.53 238
69. MASSAKAS Simon 10 Yess 32.73 233
70. REINSOO Maru 12 Yess 32.82 231
71. LEPIK Johannes 11 Yess 32.91 229
72. VANA Oliver 10 Spordiklubi Nord 33.26 222
73. TOOMEMAGI Ryan 08 Spordiklubi Nord 33.63 215
74. RUSSAK Jaramir 12 Spordiklubi Garant 34.34 202
75. STOROZHUK Daniel 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.63 197
76. PASHENKOV Matvei 14 Yess 34.71 195
77. LINNIK Lev 11 Spordiklubi Garant 35.01 190
78. PARN Mairold 11 Yess 35.41 184
79. MILJUKOV Marten 12 Yess 36.25 172
80. FILONENKO Dmitri 10 Spordiklubi Garant 37.11 160


